

DNZ National Championships 2022

Dunedin

Dunedin

Saturday, 21 May 2022 ~ Monday, 23 May 2022

Detailed Results



7.0.6.7

Open Men Platform, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Luke SIPKES (2004) -- North Harbour Diving													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	19.5	58.50	58.50	
624B Armstand Back Double Somersault	10	2.8	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.0	5.5	15.5	43.40	101.90	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	6.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	20.5	57.40	159.30	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	18.0	57.60	216.90	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	15.0	49.50	266.40	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	10	2.9	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	5.5	7.5	20.5	59.45	325.85	
2 Nathan BROWN (2000) -- Wellington Diving													
626C Armstand Back Triple Somersault	10	3.3	5.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	13.5	44.55	44.55	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	18.0	54.00	98.55	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	18.0	57.60	156.15	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	10	3.4	4.0	4.5	5.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	5.5	12.5	42.50	198.65	
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	10	3.3	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	14.0	46.20	244.85	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	18.0	59.40	304.25	
3 Arno LEE (2004) -- Wellington Diving													
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	7.5	23.0	43.70	43.70	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	8.0	6.5	19.0	53.20	96.90	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	5	3.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	18.0	54.00	150.90	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	5	3.1	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.0	10.5	32.55	183.45	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	21.0	63.00	246.45	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	5	2.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.0	7.5	21.5	53.75	300.20	
4 Abraham LI (2007) -- Diving Waitakere													
612B Armstand Somersault	7.5	1.8	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	21.0	37.80	37.80	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	6.0	5.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	37.80	75.60	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	5	2.1	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	12.5	26.25	101.85	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.8	2.0	1.5	2.0	2.5	2.0	1.5	1.0	5.5	15.40	117.25	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	12.0	28.80	146.05	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	22.0	61.60	207.65	
5 Dominic FORTES (2004) -- North Harbour Diving													
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	6.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	15.0	28.50	28.50	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	5	2.1	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	37.80	66.30	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.3	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	15.5	35.65	101.95	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.8	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	14.5	40.60	142.55	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	44.55	187.10	
5251B Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.6	2.0	2.5	2.5	2.5	3.0	3.5	2.5	7.5	19.50	206.60	

Open Women Platform, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Mikali DAWSON (2004) -- North Harbour Diving													
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	5.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	39.90	39.90	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.3	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	18.0	41.40	81.30	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	18.0	50.40	131.70	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	10	2.9	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	18.5	53.65	185.35	
5251B Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	21.0	54.60	239.95	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Open Women Platform, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
2 Amelia JUDKINS (2007) -- Diving Waitakere													
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.5	37.00	37.00	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	5	2.1	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	16.0	33.60	70.60	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.5	44.40	115.00	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	16.0	43.20	158.20	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	7.5	2.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	19.5	39.00	197.20	
3 Grace CAMPBELL (2007) -- North Harbour Diving													
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.3	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.0	18.0	41.40	41.40	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	5	2.1	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.5	38.85	80.25	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	7.5	2.4	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	13.5	32.40	112.65	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	19.0	45.60	158.25	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	4.0	3.5	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	12.0	32.40	190.65	
4 Holly WINCHESTER (2005) -- North Harbour Diving													
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	18.0	36.00	36.00	
301B Reverse Dive	7.5	1.9	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	15.0	28.50	64.50	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	4.5	16.5	33.00	97.50	
614B Armstand Double Somersault	10	2.4	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	17.5	42.00	139.50	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.3	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.5	49.45	188.95	

NZ-Age B 1m Boys

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Kobe FOX (2008) -- North Harbour Diving													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0			21.0	33.60	33.60	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.0	30.00	63.60	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.0	5.0	5.5	4.0	4.5			13.5	21.60	85.20	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5			21.0	31.50	116.70	
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist	1	1.9	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0			18.0	34.20	150.90	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.0	41.80	192.70	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5			15.0	33.00	225.70	
2 Daniel FARRELY-GRACE (2008) -- Diving Waitakere													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.0	24.70	24.70	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0			19.0	28.50	53.20	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.0			15.0	24.00	77.20	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	4.5	7.0	6.0			18.0	27.00	104.20	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.5	5.5			16.5	26.40	130.60	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.5	5.0			14.5	31.90	162.50	
202C Back Somersault	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.5	5.5			17.5	26.25	188.75	

NZ-Age B 1m Girls

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Lucy NAIR (2008) -- Wellington Diving Club													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5			22.0	28.60	28.60	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0			23.5	35.25	63.85	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.5	28.05	91.90	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5			18.5	29.60	121.50	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.5	34.85	156.35	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.5	49.50	205.85	
202C Back Somersault	1	1.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.0	30.00	235.85	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

NZ-Age B 1m Girls

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
2 Lucy BREMNER (2007) -- North Harbour Diving													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	6.5			21.0	27.30	27.30	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0			21.5	32.25	59.55	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			19.5	31.20	90.75	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	7.0	5.5	4.5	6.5			17.5	28.00	118.75	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0			19.5	33.15	151.90	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.0	44.00	195.90	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5			17.5	35.00	230.90	
3 Bella POTTER (2007) -- Waikato Diving													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0			19.5	25.35	25.35	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0			19.5	31.20	56.55	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	28.90	85.45	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0			20.5	30.75	116.20	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.5			18.0	28.80	145.00	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	6.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.0			19.0	30.40	175.40	
202C Back Somersault	1	1.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	27.00	202.40	
4 Hannah BLACK (2007) -- Wellington Diving Club													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	27.30	27.30	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5			18.5	27.75	55.05	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	27.75	82.80	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			18.0	28.80	111.60	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.0	6.5			19.0	32.30	143.90	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	37.40	181.30	
202C Back Somersault	1	1.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.0			13.5	20.25	201.55	
5 Agata SOLINAS (2008) -- Wellington diving club													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	7.0			20.0	32.00	32.00	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0			18.5	27.75	59.75	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.5	7.0			23.0	34.50	94.25	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0			13.5	21.60	115.85	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	1.5	2.0	1.0	2.0	1.5			5.0	11.00	126.85	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.5			18.0	39.60	166.45	
302C Reverse Somersault	1	1.6	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.0	30.40	196.85	
6 Grace YOUNG (2008) -- Harbour Diving													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.0	6.0	5.5	7.0	7.0			19.0	24.70	24.70	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	7.0			16.0	24.00	48.70	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			16.5	26.40	75.10	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.5	4.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			17.5	29.75	104.85	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.5			18.0	30.60	135.45	
302C Reverse Somersault	1	1.6	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	27.20	162.65	
202C Back Somersault	1	1.5	4.5	4.0	3.5	5.5	5.5			14.0	21.00	183.65	
7 Lilly REID (2007) -- Wellington diving club													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			20.0	26.00	26.00	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	7.0			18.0	27.00	53.00	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	26.40	79.40	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.0	22.40	101.80	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	27.20	129.00	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0			19.0	30.40	159.40	
202C Back Somersault	1	1.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.0			12.5	18.75	178.15	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

NZ-Age B 1m Girls

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
8 Charlotte DAVEY (2008) -- Waikato diving													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.5	22.75	22.75	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	22.50	45.25	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	29.60	74.85	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			18.0	25.20	100.05	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	6.5	4.5	4.5	4.0			14.0	23.80	123.85	
302C Reverse Somersault	1	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0			18.0	28.80	152.65	
202C Back Somersault	1	1.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	22.50	175.15	
9 Elizabeth DEARDEN (2008) -- Diving Ōtākou													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	5.5	6.5	5.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	23.40	23.40	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			17.5	28.00	51.40	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.0	24.00	75.40	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5			15.0	24.00	99.40	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	28.00	127.40	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5			11.0	24.20	151.60	
202C Back Somersault	1	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0			15.0	22.50	174.10	
10 Zoe ATKINSON (2007) -- north harbour diving													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5			13.0	20.80	20.80	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			19.5	29.25	50.05	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.0	30.40	80.45	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.0	4.0			11.5	18.40	98.85	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	2.5	4.0	2.5	3.0	3.0			8.5	18.70	117.55	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.0			10.0	20.00	137.55	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			16.5	36.30	173.85	
11 Kaia ARMSTRONG (2007) -- Wellington Diving Club													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.5	26.65	26.65	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0			14.0	21.00	47.65	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.5			18.0	25.20	72.85	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	24.00	96.85	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5			14.0	23.80	120.65	
202C Back Somersault	1	1.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0			17.0	25.50	146.15	
302C Reverse Somersault	1	1.6	6.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5			15.5	24.80	170.95	
12 Erica PALTRIDGE (2008) -- Waitakere Diving													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	27.30	27.30	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5			17.0	25.50	52.80	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	26.40	79.20	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	3.0	3.5	2.5	2.5	2.5			8.0	13.60	92.80	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.5			14.0	23.80	116.60	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5			12.5	25.00	141.60	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			17.5	28.00	169.60	
13 Bella MALLAM (2007) -- Diving Ōtākou													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	6.0			15.5	20.15	20.15	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.0			15.0	24.00	44.15	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0			19.5	27.30	71.45	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.5	24.75	96.20	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5			13.5	22.95	119.15	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.5	5.5			16.5	26.40	145.55	
202C Back Somersault	1	1.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	22.50	168.05	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

NZ-Age B 1m Girls

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
14 Parker DOUGHERTY (2008) -- Diving Ōtākou													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	4.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5			15.5	20.15	20.15	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5			16.0	24.00	44.15	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0			14.5	23.20	67.35	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			18.5	25.90	93.25	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.0	24.00	117.25	
302C Reverse Somersault	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	24.00	141.25	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.5	5.0			14.0	25.20	166.45	

Elite B Boys 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Abraham LI (2007) -- Diving Waitakere													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.5	31.20	31.20	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	35.70	66.90	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0			19.0	34.20	101.10	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			20.5	38.95	140.05	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			18.0	36.00	176.05	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	50.40	226.45	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.0	7.0	5.5	7.0	7.0			19.5	52.65	279.10	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.0	38.00	317.10	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.0	3.5	3.0	4.5	4.0			12.0	33.60	350.70	
2 Ross MILLER (2008) -- Wellington Diving Club													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.0	28.00	28.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.0			13.5	21.60	49.60	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.0	6.0			17.5	31.50	81.10	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	28.50	109.60	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			14.0	28.00	137.60	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			18.5	35.15	172.75	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5			15.0	33.00	205.75	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			20.0	38.00	243.75	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.5	33.00	276.75	
3 Flynn JAMESON (2007) -- Diving Waitakere													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	29.60	29.60	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.5	29.75	59.35	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5			13.5	24.30	83.65	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	8.0			21.5	30.10	113.75	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0			15.0	30.00	143.75	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	3.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0			12.0	28.80	172.55	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	3.5	5.5	4.0	4.0			13.0	24.70	197.25	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	34.00	231.25	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			21.0	39.90	271.15	

Elite B Girls 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Amelia JUDKINS (2007) -- Diving Waitakere													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			21.0	33.60	33.60	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.5			20.0	36.00	69.60	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	4.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	30.40	100.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	40.95	140.95	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.5	37.00	177.95	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.0	38.00	215.95	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	7.0			18.5	37.00	252.95	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			15.0	33.00	285.95	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Elite B Girls 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
2 Riley OXENHAM (2008) -- North Harbour Diving													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	30.40	30.40	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.0	35.70	66.10	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0			19.5	35.10	101.20	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			18.0	32.40	133.60	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	32.00	165.60	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	41.80	207.40	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.5	4.0	5.0	3.5	4.5			13.0	28.60	236.00	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	31.50	267.50	
3 Lucia LUXTON (2008) -- Diving Otakou													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.0	28.80	28.80	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.0	30.60	59.40	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	33.30	92.70	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	26.60	119.30	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	32.00	151.30	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	4.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	4.5			14.5	30.45	181.75	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0			12.5	23.75	205.50	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			15.0	33.00	238.50	
4 Olivia FOX (2008) -- North Harbour Diving													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	27.00	27.00	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5			13.5	25.65	52.65	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			17.5	28.00	80.65	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			19.5	40.95	121.60	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	30.00	151.60	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.0	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.0			9.5	18.05	169.65	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5			12.5	25.00	194.65	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			18.0	39.60	234.25	
5 Hannah ATCHISON (2007) -- Waikato diving													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	27.20	27.20	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5			15.5	27.90	55.10	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5			10.5	19.95	75.05	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0			17.5	33.25	108.30	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	33.00	141.30	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5			12.0	26.40	167.70	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.5	4.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	35.20	202.90	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.5			14.0	29.40	232.30	
6 Lyvia NILSEN (2008) -- Diving Ōtākou													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.0	30.40	30.40	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5			16.0	28.80	59.20	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	28.80	88.00	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			19.5	27.30	115.30	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5			13.5	28.35	143.65	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	3.0	2.5	2.5	3.5	3.0			8.5	16.15	159.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0			12.5	26.25	186.05	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.0	1.5			9.0	19.80	205.85	

Elite A Boys Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Arno LEE (2004) -- Wellington Diving													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.5	32.80	32.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	42.00	74.80	
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0			24.0	45.60	120.40	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.5			23.0	46.00	166.40	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	54.60	221.00	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Elite A Boys Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	5	3.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			16.5	49.50	270.50	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	5	3.1	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.5	6.0			17.0	52.70	323.20	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.5	52.50	375.70	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	5	2.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.5	48.75	424.45	

2 Caleb YOUNG (2005) -- Diving Waitakere

103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.0	5.5			19.0	30.40	30.40	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			17.0	27.20	57.60	
401B Inward Dive	10	1.4	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			21.0	29.40	87.00	
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			18.5	35.15	122.15	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.3	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5			23.0	52.90	175.05	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.3	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0			13.0	29.90	204.95	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	5	2.1	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.5			11.5	24.15	229.10	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.0	3.5			11.0	29.70	258.80	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	7.5	2.4	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	39.60	298.40	

3 Dominic FORTES (2004) -- North Harbour Diving

5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	36.00	36.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5			19.0	30.40	66.40	
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	4.5	4.0	5.5	4.0	5.0			13.5	25.65	92.05	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	7.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.5	36.75	128.80	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	5	2.1	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5			12.0	25.20	154.00	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.3	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.5	28.75	182.75	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.8	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.0			15.5	43.40	226.15	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.0	4.5			15.5	41.85	268.00	
5251B Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.6	2.5	3.0	1.5	1.5	3.0			7.0	18.20	286.20	

NZ-Age A 1m Boys

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Kea REID (2005) -- Wellington Diving Club													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0			17.0	22.10	22.10	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5			17.5	26.25	48.35	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0			18.5	27.75	76.10	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.0			15.5	24.80	100.90	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	21.60	122.50	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5			13.5	29.70	152.20	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5			19.0	38.00	190.20	
302C Reverse Somersault	1	1.6	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5			13.0	20.80	211.00	

NZ-Age A 1m Girls

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Imogen BEARD (2005) -- Wellington Diving Club													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	30.60	30.60	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.0			22.0	33.00	63.60	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.0			20.0	32.00	95.60	
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	5.5	4.5	5.5	6.0	6.5			17.0	28.90	124.50	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	29.60	154.10	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	26.40	180.50	
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist	1	1.9	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5			17.5	33.25	213.75	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5			13.5	29.70	243.45	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

NZ-Age A 1m Girls

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
2 Adelyn LUNMAN (2006) -- Wellington Diving Club													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	24.05	24.05	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5			18.5	27.75	51.80	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	5.5			18.0	27.00	78.80	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5			18.5	29.60	108.40	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.5	32.80	141.20	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	29.75	170.95	
202C Back Somersault	1	1.5	3.5	5.0	4.0	5.5	4.5			13.5	20.25	191.20	
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.5			11.5	19.55	210.75	
3 Dayna ANDERSON (2006) -- Waikato Diving													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	33.15	33.15	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.5	4.0	5.0	4.5			14.5	23.20	56.35	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0			14.0	23.80	80.15	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.5	30.75	110.90	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	110.90	1
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5			15.5	34.10	145.00	
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist	1	1.9	2.5	2.0	2.5	2.0	3.5			7.0	13.30	158.30	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0			14.5	31.90	190.20	
4 Amelia HOOD (2005) -- Wellington													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			17.0	22.10	22.10	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			14.5	21.75	43.85	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	6.5	5.0			16.0	24.00	67.85	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	3.5	4.5	4.0	1.0	5.0			12.0	19.20	87.05	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.0			14.5	24.65	111.70	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	3.0	4.0	2.5	3.0	2.0			8.5	18.70	130.40	
202C Back Somersault	1	1.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	24.00	154.40	
302C Reverse Somersault	1	1.6	5.0	4.5	5.0	6.0	5.0			15.0	24.00	178.40	
5 Lily AITKEN (2006) -- Waikato Diving													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	3.5	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.5			12.5	16.25	16.25	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	22.50	38.75	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.0	5.0	3.5	4.0	4.5			12.5	20.00	58.75	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.0	25.50	84.25	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.5	4.5	5.0	3.0	3.5			12.5	20.00	104.25	
202C Back Somersault	1	1.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	24.00	128.25	
302C Reverse Somersault	1	1.6	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.0	5.0			13.5	21.60	149.85	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	25.60	175.45	

Elite C Girls 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Carmen JUDD (2009) -- Diving Waitakere													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.5			16.5	23.10	23.10	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	35.10	58.20	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	6.5	4.0	5.0	4.5			15.0	24.00	82.20	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	36.00	118.20	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0			13.5	25.65	143.85	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5			16.0	30.40	174.25	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	37.40	211.65	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Elite C Girls 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
2 Pip LEE (2009) -- Diving Waitakere													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			14.5	21.75	21.75	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5			15.5	27.90	49.65	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			15.5	27.90	77.55	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	32.30	109.85	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	30.00	139.85	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.0	25.60	165.45	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	30.40	195.85	
3 Freya DOUGLAS (2009) -- Waikato													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	6.5	4.5	5.5	5.5			16.0	25.60	25.60	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	4.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	32.40	58.00	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5			15.5	29.45	87.45	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			18.0	34.20	121.65	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	3.5			11.5	23.00	144.65	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	2.5	2.0	2.0	2.0	4.0			6.5	12.35	157.00	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5			15.5	34.10	191.10	

Open Men Platform, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Luke SIPKES (2004) -- North Harbour Diving													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	21.0	63.00	63.00	
624B Armstand Back Double Somersault	10	2.8	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	17.0	47.60	110.60	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	8.5	8.5	8.0	9.0	8.5	7.5	7.5	25.0	70.00	180.60	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	16.5	52.80	233.40	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	7.0	23.5	77.55	310.95	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	10	2.9	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	16.5	47.85	358.80	
2 Arno LEE (2004) -- Wellington Diving													
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.5	22.5	42.75	42.75	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	22.0	61.60	104.35	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	5	3.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	6.5	7.0	22.0	66.00	170.35	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	5	3.1	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	19.0	58.90	229.25	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	24.0	72.00	301.25	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	5	2.5	8.0	7.0	8.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	22.0	55.00	356.25	
3 Nathan BROWN (2000) -- Wellington Diving													
626C Armstand Back Triple Somersault	10	3.3	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	6.0	6.5	22.0	72.60	72.60	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	19.5	58.50	131.10	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.0	13.0	41.60	172.70	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	10	3.4	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	21.5	73.10	245.80	
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	10	3.3	5.0	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	12.0	39.60	285.40	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	17.0	56.10	341.50	
4 Abraham LI (2007) -- Diving Waitakere													
612B Armstand Somersault	7.5	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	18.0	32.40	32.40	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	15.0	31.50	63.90	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	5	2.1	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	15.5	32.55	96.45	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	7.0	6.0	18.0	50.40	146.85	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	14.5	34.80	181.65	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	17.5	49.00	230.65	

Open Women Platform, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Mikali DAWSON (2004) -- North Harbour Diving													
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	19.0	36.10	36.10	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.3	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	44.85	80.95	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Open Women Platform, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	17.5	49.00	129.95	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	10	2.9	3.0	2.5	2.5	3.0	3.0	2.0	2.5	8.0	23.20	153.15	
5251B Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	18.0	46.80	199.95	
2 Holly WINCHESTER (2005) -- North Harbour Diving													
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	20.0	40.00	40.00	
301B Reverse Dive	7.5	1.9	5.5	5.0	4.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	17.0	32.30	72.30	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	23.5	47.00	119.30	
614B Armstand Double Somersault	10	2.4	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	16.0	38.40	157.70	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.3	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	41.40	199.10	
3 Amelia JUDKINS (2007) -- Diving Waitakere													
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	16.5	33.00	33.00	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	5	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	18.0	37.80	70.80	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	14.5	34.80	105.60	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	14.5	39.15	144.75	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	7.5	2.0	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	7.5	18.5	37.00	181.75	
4 Grace CAMPBELL (2007) -- North Harbour Diving													
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.3	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	18.0	41.40	41.40	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	5	2.1	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.5	15.0	31.50	72.90	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	7.5	2.4	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	12.0	28.80	101.70	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	18.0	43.20	144.90	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	4.0	2.5	3.0	4.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	9.5	25.65	170.55	

Elite A/B Boys 3m Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Luke SIPKES (2004) -- North Harbour Diving Arno LEE (2004) -- Wellington Diving																	
5231D	3	2.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.0			8.5	8.5	7.5	9.0	8.5	39.5	47.40	47.40	
103B	3	2.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0			7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	38.0	45.60	93.00	
205C	3	2.8	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5			8.0	8.5	9.0	9.0	8.0	40.5	68.04	161.04	
405C	3	2.7	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5			8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	7.5	41.0	66.42	227.46	
105B	3	2.4	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			6.0	7.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	31.5	45.36	272.82	
2 Tino SCHLAGOWSKI (2006) -- Wellington Diving Club Kea REID (2005) -- Wellington Diving Club																	
101B	3	2.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	6.0			7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	36.0	43.20	43.20	
301C	3	2.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5			6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	31.5	37.80	81.00	
203C	3	1.9	4.5	5.5	4.0	4.0			7.0	6.0	7.0	4.0	6.0	27.5	31.35	112.35	
403C	3	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5			7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	34.5	39.33	151.68	
5231D	3	2.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0			6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	33.5	40.20	191.88	
3 Flynn JAMESON (2007) -- Diving Waitakere Abraham LI (2007) -- Diving Waitakere																	
101B	3	2.0	8.0	7.5	6.5	6.5			7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	37.5	45.00	45.00	
401B	3	2.0	8.5	8.0	7.0	7.0			6.5	7.5	7.5	6.0	7.0	36.0	43.20	88.20	
201C	3	1.7	8.5	7.5	5.0	6.5			6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	34.0	34.68	122.88	
301C	3	1.8	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			6.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	32.0	34.56	157.44	
103B	3	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0			6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	30.5	29.28	186.72	
4 Dominic FORTES (2004) -- North Harbour Diving Caleb YOUNG (2005) -- Diving Waitakere																	
103B	3	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			5.0	6.0	4.0	6.5	6.0	29.0	34.80	34.80	
301B	3	2.0	5.5	4.5	6.0	6.0			6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	29.0	34.80	69.60	
5233D	3	2.4	4.0	4.5	6.0	6.0			5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	27.0	38.88	108.48	
105B	3	2.4	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	108.48	1
405C	3	2.7	4.5	4.5	1.5	1.5			5.5	4.5	6.0	3.0	4.5	20.5	33.21	141.69	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Elite A/B Girls 3m Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Riley OXENHAM (2008) -- North Harbour Diving																	
Olivia FOX (2008) -- North Harbour Diving																	
401B	3	2.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0			7.5	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.5	38.0	45.60	45.60	
101B	3	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0			7.5	7.5	8.0	8.5	7.5	37.0	44.40	90.00	
301C	3	1.8	5.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	34.0	36.72	126.72	
201C	3	1.7	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.5			7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	34.5	35.19	161.91	
105C	3	2.2	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			6.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	33.5	44.22	206.13	
2 Grace CAMPBELL (2007) -- North Harbour Diving																	
Amelia JUDKINS (2007) -- Diving Waitakere																	
103B	3	2.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0			6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	32.5	39.00	39.00	
301C	3	2.0	6.0	5.0	6.5	6.0			6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	31.5	37.80	76.80	
403B	3	2.1	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			7.0	7.5	7.0	5.5	7.0	34.5	43.47	120.27	
5231D	3	2.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	7.0			7.5	7.5	7.5	8.5	7.5	35.5	42.60	162.87	
105C	3	2.2	7.0	6.0	6.0	5.0			6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	32.0	42.24	205.11	
3 Lucia LUXTON (2008) -- Diving Otakou																	
Lyvia NILSEN (2008) -- Diving Ōtākou																	
401B	3	2.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.5			6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	34.5	41.40	41.40	
201C	3	2.0	6.5	5.5	7.0	7.0			6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	33.0	39.60	81.00	
103B	3	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	32.0	30.72	111.72	
403B	3	2.1	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			5.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	27.5	34.65	146.37	
203C	3	1.9	5.0	4.5	3.0	2.0			6.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	22.5	25.65	172.02	
4 Hannah ATCHISON (2007) -- Waikato diving																	
Freya DOUGLAS (2009) -- Waikato																	
101B	3	2.0	5.0	5.0	6.5	7.5			7.0	5.5	6.0	7.5	6.5	31.0	37.20	37.20	
201B	3	2.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5			6.0	4.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	27.5	33.00	70.20	
5231D	3	2.0	5.0	4.0	6.0	6.0			5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	28.5	34.20	104.40	
403C	3	1.9	4.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	28.0	31.92	136.32	
103B	3	1.6	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0			6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	29.5	28.32	164.64	

Elite A/B Mixed 3m Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Amelia JUDKINS (2007) -- Diving Waitakere																	
Abraham LI (2007) -- Diving Waitakere																	
201B	3	2.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	35.5	42.60	42.60	
101B	3	2.0	7.5	7.5	6.0	6.5			7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	6.0	35.5	42.60	85.20	
403B	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	35.5	44.73	129.93	
303C	3	2.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	31.5	37.80	167.73	
105C	3	2.2	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0			7.0	7.5	7.5	8.5	7.5	35.0	46.20	213.93	
2 Olivia FOX (2008) -- North Harbour Diving																	
Kobe FOX (2008) -- North Harbour Diving																	
101B	3	2.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0			7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	36.5	43.80	43.80	
401B	3	2.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	7.0			6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	31.5	37.80	81.60	
201B	3	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	31.0	33.48	115.08	
301B	3	1.9	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.0			6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	28.0	31.92	147.00	
403C	3	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	32.5	37.05	184.05	
3 Flynn JAMESON (2007) -- Diving Waitakere																	
Grace CAMPBELL (2007) -- North Harbour Diving																	
103B	3	2.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5			6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	30.5	36.60	36.60	
201C	3	2.0	7.0	6.5	5.5	5.5			7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	33.0	39.60	76.20	
301C	3	1.8	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0			6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	32.5	35.10	111.30	
403C	3	1.9	6.0	5.5	7.0	7.0			6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	30.5	34.77	146.07	
5231D	3	2.0	6.0	6.5	4.0	4.0			6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	28.0	33.60	179.67	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Elite A/B Mixed 3m Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
4	Riley OXENHAM (2008) -- North Harbour Diving																
	Ross MILLER (2008) -- Wellington Diving Club																
103B	3	2.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0			7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	34.5	41.40	41.40	
401B	3	2.0	7.5	5.5	5.5	4.0			1.5	2.0	1.5	2.0	1.0	16.0	19.20	60.60	
201B	3	1.8	5.5	6.5	5.0	5.5			6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	29.0	31.32	91.92	
301C	3	1.8	6.5	7.0	4.5	5.0			7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	32.5	35.10	127.02	
105C	3	2.2	6.0	5.5	4.0	3.5			6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	28.5	37.62	164.64	

Elite C/D Girls 3m Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1	Tuini ALLEN (2010) -- North harbour diving																
	Carmen JUDD (2009) -- Diving Waitakere																
401B	3	2.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			6.0	6.0	7.0	5.5	6.5	31.5	37.80	37.80	
201C	3	2.0	6.5	6.0	5.0	5.0			2.5	2.5	2.0	1.5	1.0	17.0	20.40	58.20	
301C	3	1.8	5.5	5.5	4.5	4.0			6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	27.0	29.16	87.36	
103B	3	1.6	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5			6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	32.0	30.72	118.08	

Open Men 3m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1	Liam STONE (1996) -- North Harbour Diving												
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	20.5	61.50	61.50	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	20.5	61.50	123.00	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	22.0	66.00	189.00	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	69.75	258.75	
5337D Reverse 1½ Som 3½ Twists	3	3.5	2.5	4.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	10.5	36.75	295.50	
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	61.20	356.70	
2	Frazer TAVENER (2002) -- Diving Waitakere												
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	3.0	4.0	12.0	36.00	36.00	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	15.0	45.00	81.00	
5337D Reverse 1½ Som 3½ Twists	3	3.5	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	81.00	1
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	8.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	21.0	63.00	144.00	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	20.5	63.55	207.55	
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	12.0	40.80	248.35	
3	Cameron MILLER (2003) -- Wellington Diving Club												
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	17.5	36.75	36.75	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	16.5	39.60	76.35	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	17.0	45.90	122.25	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.3	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	6.0	14.5	33.35	155.60	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	16.5	36.30	191.90	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	4.0	3.5	3.0	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	11.5	24.15	216.05	
4	Dominic FORTES (2004) -- North Harbour Diving												
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	15.5	37.20	37.20	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	14.0	33.60	70.80	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	2.0	1.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.5	2.5	6.0	16.80	87.60	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	12.0	33.60	121.20	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	12.0	32.40	153.60	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.0	3.0	3.0	7.5	21.00	174.60	

Open Women 3m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1	Maggie SQUIRE (2005) -- North Harbour Diving												
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	17.5	47.25	47.25	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Open Women 3m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	20.5	49.20	96.45	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	12.0	36.00	132.45	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	16.0	44.80	177.25	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.0	5.0	15.5	46.50	223.75	

2 Sophie DERBYSHIRE (2006) -- Wellington Diving Club

105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	12.0	26.40	26.40	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	10.5	23.10	49.50	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.0	28.50	78.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	19.0	39.90	117.90	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	2.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	15.0	37.50	155.40	

NZ-Age B Platform Boys

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Kobe FOX (2008) -- North Harbour Diving													
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	7.0	8.0	6.5	6.5	8.0			21.5	27.95	27.95	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.5			23.5	35.25	63.20	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.5			21.0	33.60	96.80	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0			20.5	30.75	127.55	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	7.0	8.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			20.5	32.80	160.35	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0			18.0	30.60	190.95	

2 Daniel FARRELLY-GRACE (2008) -- Diving Waitakere

101B Forward Dive	7.5	1.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0			15.5	23.25	23.25	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	6.0	6.5			16.0	24.00	47.25	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	7.5			18.5	27.75	75.00	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5			18.0	28.80	103.80	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.5	38.50	142.30	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	5.0	5.0	6.0	4.0	5.5			15.5	26.35	168.65	

NZ-Age B Platform Girls

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Lucy NAIR (2008) -- Wellington Diving Club													
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0			22.5	29.25	29.25	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	8.0	7.5	8.5	9.0	8.5			25.0	37.50	66.75	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	7.0	8.0	6.5	7.5	7.0			21.5	32.25	99.00	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	28.80	127.80	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	7.5	5.5	7.5	5.5	6.5			19.5	31.20	159.00	
612C Armstand Somersault	5	1.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	28.50	187.50	

2 Lucy BREMNER (2007) -- North Harbour Diving

101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	6.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	8.0			21.5	27.95	27.95	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.5	30.75	58.70	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5			14.5	23.20	81.90	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	28.80	110.70	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	5.0	6.0	5.5	4.5	3.5			15.0	25.50	136.20	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.5	8.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.5	34.85	171.05	

3 Bella POTTER (2007) -- Waikato Diving

101B Forward Dive	7.5	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.0	25.50	25.50	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.0	28.50	54.00	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	4.5	5.5	3.5	5.0	5.5			15.0	24.00	78.00	
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.0			17.0	28.90	106.90	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			15.0	25.50	132.40	
612C Armstand Somersault	5	1.5	2.5	3.0	2.0	2.5	3.0			8.0	12.00	144.40	2

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

NZ-Age B Platform Girls

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
4 Erica PALTRIDGE (2008) -- Waitakere Diving													
101B Forward Dive	7.5	1.5	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5			12.5	18.75	18.75	
401B Inward Dive	7.5	1.4	4.5	5.0	6.5	4.5	6.0			15.5	21.70	40.45	
201B Back Dive	7.5	1.8	6.0	5.5	7.0	7.0	6.0			19.0	34.20	74.65	
301B Reverse Dive	7.5	1.9	3.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.0			10.0	19.00	93.65	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	4.5	5.5	5.5	4.0	4.5			14.5	24.65	118.30	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	2.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5			10.0	17.00	135.30	
5 Zoe ATKINSON (2007) -- north harbour diving													
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	4.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0			15.5	20.15	20.15	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	5.0	5.5	7.0	7.0	6.0			18.5	27.75	47.90	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	4.5	4.5	6.5	5.0	4.5			14.0	22.40	70.30	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0			13.5	21.60	91.90	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	4.0	2.5	4.0	3.0	4.5			11.0	18.70	110.60	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	4.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	4.5			14.5	23.20	133.80	
6 Grace YOUNG (2008) -- Harbour Diving													
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	5.0	5.5	7.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	23.40	23.40	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	22.50	45.90	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	22.50	68.40	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0			12.5	20.00	88.40	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	27.20	115.60	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	3.0	2.5	3.5	3.0	4.5			9.5	16.15	131.75	2
7 Charlotte DAVEY (2008) -- Waikato diving													
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			17.5	22.75	22.75	
401C Inward Dive	5	1.4	5.0	4.5	6.0	5.0	6.0			16.0	22.40	45.15	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	3.0	5.0	2.5	5.0	5.5			13.0	20.80	65.95	
612C Armstand Somersault	5	1.5	3.0	3.5	4.5	3.5	3.0			10.0	15.00	80.95	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0			14.5	24.65	105.60	
202C Back Somersault	5	1.5	4.5	5.0	2.5	3.5	4.0			12.0	18.00	123.60	

Elite B Boys 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Abraham LI (2007) -- Diving Waitakere													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5			21.0	35.70	35.70	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	9.0	9.0	8.5	8.5	6.5			26.0	39.00	74.70	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5			21.0	33.60	108.30	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.0	7.0			20.5	34.85	143.15	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	38.85	182.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5			22.5	54.00	236.00	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0			22.0	52.80	288.80	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0			17.5	40.25	329.05	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0			20.5	43.05	372.10	
2 Flynn JAMESON (2007) -- Diving Waitakere													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			19.5	33.15	33.15	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5			15.0	22.50	55.65	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0			14.5	23.20	78.85	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			20.5	30.75	109.60	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	6.0	6.0	5.0	4.5	5.0			16.0	33.60	143.20	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	39.00	182.20	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	32.55	214.75	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	40.70	255.45	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0			12.5	30.00	285.45	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Elite B Boys 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
3 Ross MILLER (2008) -- Wellington Diving Club													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.0	25.50	25.50	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.0			17.0	28.90	54.40	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	28.80	83.20	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.5	4.5			14.0	23.80	107.00	
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5			14.0	23.80	130.80	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	29.70	160.50	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			16.5	36.30	196.80	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0			12.0	24.00	220.80	
302C Reverse Somersault	1	1.6	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.0	2.5			10.0	16.00	236.80	

Elite B Girls 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Grace CAMPBELL (2007) -- North Harbour Diving													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	33.15	33.15	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5			16.0	24.00	57.15	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5			18.5	29.60	86.75	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	30.60	117.35	
5223D Back Somersault 1½ Twists	1	2.3	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			17.5	40.25	157.60	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.5	6.0	6.5	4.5	6.0			18.5	40.70	198.30	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0			19.0	38.00	236.30	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	41.80	278.10	
2 Olivia FOX (2008) -- North Harbour Diving													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0			21.5	32.25	32.25	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5			18.0	28.80	61.05	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	6.0			16.0	27.20	88.25	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5			17.5	29.75	118.00	
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			19.0	32.30	150.30	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	4.5	6.0	5.5	4.5			15.5	34.10	184.40	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	3.5	4.5			14.0	28.00	212.40	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	39.60	252.00	
3 Riley OXENHAM (2008) -- North Harbour Diving													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	8.0	7.0			21.0	31.50	31.50	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	30.40	61.90	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	29.60	91.50	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	28.90	120.40	
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist	1	1.9	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0			16.0	30.40	150.80	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			14.0	30.80	181.60	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	27.00	208.60	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.5	42.90	251.50	
4 Lucia LUXTON (2008) -- Diving Otakou													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			19.0	32.30	32.30	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5			15.0	24.00	56.30	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			16.0	25.60	81.90	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.5	7.0			19.5	29.25	111.15	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.5			12.5	26.25	137.40	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			18.5	40.70	178.10	
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist	1	1.9	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	28.50	206.60	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.5	4.0			14.0	30.80	237.40	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Elite B Girls 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
5 Hannah ATCHISON (2007) -- Waikato diving													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			16.5	28.05	28.05	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5			18.0	28.80	56.85	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.5	26.35	83.20	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0			18.0	27.00	110.20	
5223D Back Somersault 1½ Twists	1	2.3	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.0			16.0	36.80	147.00	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			15.0	33.00	180.00	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.0			12.5	28.75	208.75	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	3.0	3.0	1.0	2.5	3.0			8.5	18.70	227.45	
6 Lyvia NILSEN (2008) -- Diving Ōtākou													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5			16.0	27.20	27.20	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.0	25.60	52.80	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5			15.5	24.80	77.60	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	26.25	103.85	
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist	1	1.9	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5			15.0	28.50	132.35	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5			13.0	28.60	160.95	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	2.0	1.5	1.5	2.0	1.5			5.0	10.00	170.95	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5			13.0	28.60	199.55	

Elite A Boys 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Luke SIPKES (2004) -- North Harbour Diving													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	8.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0			22.5	36.00	36.00	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0			24.0	43.20	79.20	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.5	42.75	121.95	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.0	8.0	7.5	6.0	7.0			21.5	45.15	167.10	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.0	40.00	207.10	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5			22.0	61.60	268.70	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0			18.0	50.40	319.10	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5			23.0	62.10	381.20	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0			22.0	52.80	434.00	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5			17.5	42.00	476.00	
2 Arno LEE (2004) -- Wellington Diving													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	33.60	33.60	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5			22.5	40.50	74.10	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0			23.5	44.65	118.75	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5			22.5	47.25	166.00	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0			23.5	47.00	213.00	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	7.0			19.0	51.30	264.30	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5			13.0	36.40	300.70	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5			21.0	58.80	359.50	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	58.80	418.30	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.5			14.5	43.50	461.80	
3 Tino SCHLAGOWSKI (2006) -- Wellington Diving Club													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	28.80	28.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			19.0	39.90	68.70	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			18.0	32.40	101.10	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.5	29.45	130.55	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0			15.0	30.00	160.55	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.0	45.60	206.15	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0			17.0	45.90	252.05	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	40.70	292.75	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.3	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5			14.0	32.20	324.95	
5331D Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.1	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	324.95	1

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Elite A Boys 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
4 Dominic FORTES (2004) -- North Harbour Diving													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			15.5	24.80	24.80	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	34.20	59.00	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.5	29.45	88.45	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5			14.0	29.40	117.85	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0			13.5	28.35	146.20	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	28.80	175.00	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.0			10.0	28.00	203.00	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	3.0	4.0	3.5	2.5	2.5			9.0	25.20	228.20	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	2.0	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.0			9.0	24.30	252.50	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.0			13.0	31.20	283.70	
5 Caleb YOUNG (2005) -- Diving Waitakere													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	27.20	27.20	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0			17.0	30.60	57.80	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	4.5			16.0	30.40	88.20	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	88.20	1
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	34.65	122.85	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.5	37.20	160.05	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.0			15.0	30.00	190.05	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	3.0	3.5	3.5	2.5	3.5			10.0	28.00	218.05	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	1.5	1.0	2.0	1.0	1.5			4.0	10.80	228.85	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0			13.0	31.20	260.05	
6 Rohan LECKIE-ZAHARIC (2004) -- Diving Ōtākou													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.0			14.0	22.40	22.40	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	29.70	52.10	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	22.80	74.90	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	6.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			16.0	33.60	108.50	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	30.00	138.50	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0			15.0	36.00	174.50	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	2.5	3.0	3.0	2.0	3.0			8.5	22.95	197.45	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0			13.0	24.70	222.15	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	222.15	1
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	2.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	30.00	252.15	

Elite A Girls 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Sophie DERBYSHIRE (2006) -- Wellington Diving Club													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	30.40	30.40	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5			21.0	37.80	68.20	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			19.0	36.10	104.30	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			21.0	29.40	133.70	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.0	38.40	172.10	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	26.40	198.50	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5			13.5	29.70	228.20	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.5	38.85	267.05	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	2.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.0			11.0	27.50	294.55	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Elite A Girls 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
2 Rhiannon MARRYATT (2004) -- North Harbour Diving													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	4.5			15.5	24.80	24.80	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0			21.5	30.10	54.90	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	31.45	86.35	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0			12.0	21.60	107.95	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	4.0	4.5			15.0	30.00	137.95	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.5	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.5			15.5	32.55	170.50	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	36.10	206.60	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	5.0			19.0	41.80	248.40	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			17.5	33.25	281.65	
3 Kade BACON-BOOTHAM (2006) -- Wellington diving club													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.0	5.0			14.5	23.20	23.20	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	23.80	47.00	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	35.10	82.10	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			19.0	34.20	116.30	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	1.5	2.0	1.0	1.0	1.5			4.0	8.40	124.70	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.0	3.5			11.5	21.85	146.55	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.0			15.0	30.00	176.55	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.5	5.5			13.0	24.70	201.25	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5			13.5	29.70	230.95	

NZ-Age A Platform Boys

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Kea REID (2005) -- Wellington Diving Club													
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	5.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	7.5			18.5	24.05	24.05	
401C Inward Dive	5	1.4	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.5	24.50	48.55	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	5.0			19.0	28.50	77.05	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.0			16.0	25.60	102.65	
612C Armstand Somersault	5	1.5	5.5	4.0	6.0	5.0	5.5			16.0	24.00	126.65	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.5	28.00	154.65	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0			20.0	40.00	194.65	

NZ-Age A Platform Girls

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Dayna ANDERSON (2006) -- Waikato Diving													
401B Inward Dive	7.5	1.4	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0			19.5	27.30	27.30	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	28.80	56.10	
301C Reverse Dive	7.5	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0			21.0	37.80	93.90	
612B Armstand Somersault	7.5	1.8	6.0	6.0	7.5	6.0	6.5			18.5	33.30	127.20	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.0			19.0	36.10	163.30	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	7.5	2.1	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	4.5			18.0	37.80	201.10	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.2	3.0	1.5	3.0	2.5	1.5			7.0	15.40	216.50	
2 Grace VAN DEN ENGEL (2004) -- Waikato Diving													
101B Forward Dive	10	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0			18.0	27.00	27.00	
201B Back Dive	7.5	1.8	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			19.0	34.20	61.20	
301B Reverse Dive	7.5	1.9	1.5	1.5	1.5	1.0	1.5			4.5	8.55	69.75	
401B Inward Dive	7.5	1.4	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5			18.0	25.20	94.95	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.5	32.80	127.75	
612B Armstand Somersault	7.5	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0			18.0	32.40	160.15	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.9	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	4.5			17.0	32.30	192.45	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

NZ-Age A Platform Girls

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
3 Lily AITKEN (2006) -- Waikato Diving													
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.5	21.45	21.45	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.0	22.50	43.95	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0			15.5	24.80	68.75	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.5			12.0	18.00	86.75	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	31.20	117.95	
612C Armstand Somersault	5	1.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0			16.0	24.00	141.95	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.5			12.5	27.50	169.45	

Elite C Girls 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Carmen JUDD (2009) -- Diving Waitakere													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.5			19.5	29.25	29.25	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0			19.5	29.25	58.50	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	5.5			18.5	29.60	88.10	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	4.5	6.0	5.5	4.5	5.5			15.5	26.35	114.45	
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	25.50	139.95	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	6.5			15.5	31.00	170.95	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.0	37.40	208.35	
2 Pip LEE (2009) -- Diving Waitakere													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	25.35	25.35	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	27.20	52.55	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.5			15.5	24.80	77.35	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.5	36.30	113.65	
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.0	23.80	137.45	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			14.5	24.65	162.10	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0			11.5	23.00	185.10	
3 Freya DOUGLAS (2009) -- Waikato													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.0	32.30	32.30	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	5.0			12.5	20.00	52.30	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5			13.0	22.10	74.40	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.0			12.5	27.50	101.90	
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	3.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.0			12.5	21.25	123.15	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0			13.5	27.00	150.15	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.0	5.0			14.5	31.90	182.05	
4 Tuini ALLEN (2010) -- North harbour diving													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.0	25.50	25.50	
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5			18.5	24.05	49.55	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.5	4.5	6.0	6.0	5.0			15.5	23.25	72.80	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.0	5.0	3.0	5.5	5.5			14.5	23.20	96.00	
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	29.75	125.75	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.0			12.0	20.40	146.15	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5			14.0	30.80	176.95	

Open Men 3m, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Liam STONE (1996) -- North Harbour Diving													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	23.0	69.00	69.00	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	22.5	67.50	136.50	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	63.00	199.50	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	6.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	15.5	48.05	247.55	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	24.0	72.00	319.55	
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	5.5	20.0	68.00	387.55	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Open Men 3m, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
2 Frazer TAVENER (2002) -- Diving Waitakere													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.5	55.50	55.50	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.5	5.0	14.0	42.00	97.50	
5337D Reverse 1½ Som 3½ Twists	3	3.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	15.0	52.50	150.00	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	21.5	64.50	214.50	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.0	13.5	41.85	256.35	
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	14.0	47.60	303.95	
3 Dominic FORTES (2004) -- North Harbour Diving													
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	17.5	42.00	42.00	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	16.0	38.40	80.40	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	17.0	47.60	128.00	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	11.5	32.20	160.20	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.0	14.0	37.80	198.00	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	3.5	3.0	2.5	2.5	3.0	2.5	2.5	8.0	22.40	220.40	
4 Cameron MILLER (2003) -- Wellington Diving Club													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.5	19.5	40.95	40.95	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	13.5	32.40	73.35	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.0	4.0	12.0	32.40	105.75	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.3	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	14.0	32.20	137.95	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	10.5	29.40	167.35	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	4.0	4.0	3.5	2.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	12.0	25.20	192.55	

Open Women 3m, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Maggie SQUIRE (2005) -- North Harbour Diving													
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	13.5	36.45	36.45	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	50.40	86.85	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	13.5	40.50	127.35	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	18.0	50.40	177.75	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	17.0	51.00	228.75	
2 Sophie DERBYSHIRE (2006) -- Wellington Diving Club													
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	16.5	36.30	36.30	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	2.5	3.5	3.0	2.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	10.0	22.00	58.30	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	37.05	95.35	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	15.5	32.55	127.90	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	2.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	15.0	37.50	165.40	

NZ-Age A/B Girls Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Agata SOLINAS (2008) -- Wellington diving club Lucy NAIR (2008) -- Wellington Diving Club																	
103C	3	2.0	4.5	4.5	6.5	7.5			7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	31.5	37.80	37.80	
401B	3	2.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0			8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	39.0	46.80	84.60	
201C	3	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.5	7.0			7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	34.5	35.19	119.79	
403C	3	1.9	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5			8.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	8.0	37.5	42.75	162.54	
2 Hannah BLACK (2007) -- Wellington Diving Club Adelyn LUNMAN (2006) -- Wellington Diving Club																	
101B	3	2.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5			7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	34.5	41.40	41.40	
401B	3	2.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0			7.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	34.5	41.40	82.80	
201C	3	1.7	6.5	7.0	5.5	5.0			6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	31.0	31.62	114.42	
103B	3	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5			6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	31.0	29.76	144.18	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

NZ-Age A/B Girls Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
3 Bella POTTER (2007) -- Waikato Diving																	
Charlotte DAVEY (2008) -- Waikato diving																	
101B	3	2.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	34.0	40.80	40.80	
401C	3	2.0	5.5	7.0	6.5	6.0			6.5	8.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	33.0	39.60	80.40	
103B	3	1.6	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			8.0	6.5	7.5	6.0	7.0	32.5	31.20	111.60	
202C	3	1.6	6.5	6.0	5.0	6.0			6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	32.0	30.72	142.32	
4 Grace YOUNG (2008) -- Harbour Diving																	
Erica PALTRIDGE (2008) -- Waitakere Diving																	
101B	3	2.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5			7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	31.0	37.20	37.20	
201B	3	2.0	4.5	4.0	5.5	5.5			5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	27.5	33.00	70.20	
401B	3	1.4	6.5	6.5	4.5	5.0			7.0	6.5	8.0	7.0	6.5	32.0	26.88	97.08	
103B	3	1.6	4.0	4.5	6.5	6.0			7.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	32.5	31.20	128.28	
5 Elizabeth DEARDEN (2008) -- Diving Ōtākou																	
Bella MALLAM (2007) -- Diving Ōtākou																	
101B	3	2.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	30.5	36.60	36.60	
201C	3	2.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	4.5			6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.0	27.5	33.00	69.60	
103C	3	1.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.0			6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	26.5	23.85	93.45	
403C	3	1.9	4.0	4.5	6.5	6.0			5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	4.5	26.0	29.64	123.09	

Open Men 3m Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Frazer TAVENER (2002) -- Diving Waitakere																	
Liam STONE (1996) -- North Harbour Diving																	
401B	3	2.0	9.0	9.0	8.0	9.0			8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	43.0	51.60	51.60	
201B	3	2.0	8.5	9.0	9.0	8.5			9.0	8.5	9.0	9.0	8.5	44.0	52.80	104.40	
5152B	3	3.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.0			8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	38.5	69.30	173.70	
5154B	3	3.4	6.5	7.0	4.5	4.5			7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	32.5	66.30	240.00	
107B	3	3.1	7.0	7.5	6.0	6.5			7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	35.0	65.10	305.10	
305B	3	3.0	7.5	8.0	2.0	3.5			4.5	4.5	3.5	5.5	4.5	24.5	44.10	349.20	
2 Cameron MILLER (2003) -- Wellington Diving Club																	
Tino SCHLAGOWSKI (2006) -- Wellington Diving Club																	
103B	3	2.0	5.5	6.0	1.5	2.5			6.5	5.5	6.0	3.5	3.0	23.0	27.60	27.60	
201B	3	2.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	5.5			7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	35.0	42.00	69.60	
105B	3	2.4	5.5	6.5	5.0	6.0			8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	33.5	48.24	117.84	
405C	3	2.7	4.5	5.0	6.0	6.5			7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	31.0	50.22	168.06	
303B	3	2.3	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5			6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	28.0	38.64	206.70	
5231D	3	2.0	5.0	6.5	4.5	5.0			7.0	7.0	6.0	4.5	6.0	29.0	34.80	241.50	

Open Mixed 3m Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Maggie SQUIRE (2005) -- North Harbour Diving																	
Frazer TAVENER (2002) -- Diving Waitakere																	
103B	3	2.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.5			8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	41.0	49.20	49.20	
301B	3	2.0	7.5	7.0	8.5	8.0			7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	36.5	43.80	93.00	
5152B	3	3.0	5.5	4.0	6.5	7.0			6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	31.0	55.80	148.80	
205B	3	3.0	3.5	3.5	7.0	7.0			6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	29.5	53.10	201.90	
405C	3	2.7	5.5	7.0	5.5	4.5			7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	31.0	50.22	252.12	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Open Mixed 3m Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
2 Cameron MILLER (2003) -- Wellington Diving Club																	
Imogen BEARD (2005) -- Wellington Diving Club																	
101B	3	2.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	7.0			6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	31.5	37.80	37.80	
401B	3	2.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0			7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	34.0	40.80	78.60	
301B	3	1.9	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	29.0	33.06	111.66	
203B	3	2.2	3.0	2.0	4.5	4.5			5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	23.0	30.36	142.02	
5132D	3	2.1	1.0	0.5	4.5	4.5			3.5	3.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	12.5	15.75	157.77	

Open Men 1m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Liam STONE (1996) -- North Harbour Diving													
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	65.10	65.10	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	1	3.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	22.5	67.50	132.60	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	12.0	36.00	168.60	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	20.5	61.50	230.10	
5335D Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists	1	3.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	17.0	51.00	281.10	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	3.2	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	21.0	67.20	348.30	
2 Frazer TAVENER (2002) -- Diving Waitakere													
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	20.0	62.00	62.00	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	21.0	54.60	116.60	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.5	55.90	172.50	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	17.5	52.50	225.00	
5333D Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists	1	2.6	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	21.5	55.90	280.90	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	21.5	49.45	330.35	
3 Cameron MILLER (2003) -- Wellington Diving Club													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	4.5	14.5	34.80	34.80	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	15.5	37.20	72.00	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	16.5	33.00	105.00	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	0.5	0.5	0.5	0.0	0.0	0.5	0.5	1.5	3.15	108.15	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	4.5	4.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	13.5	28.35	136.50	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	13.5	29.70	166.20	

Open Women 1m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Maggie SQUIRE (2005) -- North Harbour Diving													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.0	20.5	49.20	49.20	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	17.0	39.10	88.30	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	15.0	36.00	124.30	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	15.5	40.30	164.60	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	46.80	211.40	
2 Sophie DERBYSHIRE (2006) -- Wellington Diving Club													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	17.0	28.90	28.90	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	15.0	34.50	63.40	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	14.5	30.45	93.85	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	17.5	38.50	132.35	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	5.5	4.0	4.0	12.0	26.40	158.75	

NZ-Age B 3m Boys

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Kobe FOX (2008) -- North Harbour Diving													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	4.5			17.5	26.25	26.25	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			18.0	30.60	56.85	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

NZ-Age B 3m Boys

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.5	4.5	6.0	5.5	6.5			18.0	37.80	94.65	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0			19.5	37.05	131.70	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			18.5	44.40	176.10	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	8.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5			21.0	31.50	207.60	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	8.5	9.0	8.0	8.5	8.0			25.0	35.00	242.60	

2 Daniel FARRELLY-GRACE (2008) -- Diving Waitakere

101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	28.50	28.50	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.0			19.0	32.30	60.80	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	27.00	87.80	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.0	26.60	114.40	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5			16.0	24.00	138.40	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5			14.5	27.55	165.95	
202C Back Somersault	3	1.6	4.0	3.5	3.5	5.0	4.0			11.5	18.40	184.35	

NZ-Age B 3m Girls

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Lucy BREMNER (2007) -- North Harbour Diving													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5			20.5	32.80	32.80	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	7.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.5			23.5	32.90	65.70	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5			20.0	36.00	101.70	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	6.0	7.0	8.0	6.5			19.5	37.05	138.75	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.5			20.0	44.00	182.75	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	7.5			18.5	35.15	217.90	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5			23.0	43.70	261.60	

2 Lilly REID (2007) -- Wellington diving club

101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			20.5	30.75	30.75	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.0	28.00	58.75	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	5.5			20.5	34.85	93.60	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	6.0	5.0	6.5	6.0	5.0			17.0	30.60	124.20	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	28.80	153.00	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.0			17.5	33.25	186.25	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.0			20.5	38.95	225.20	

3 Lucy NAIR (2008) -- Wellington Diving Club

101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	9.0			24.0	36.00	36.00	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	7.0	8.0	9.0	9.0	7.5			24.5	34.30	70.30	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5			17.5	29.75	100.05	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			20.5	36.90	136.95	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5			21.5	34.40	171.35	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	7.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	6.0			22.5	42.75	214.10	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	214.10	1

4 Bella POTTER (2007) -- Waikato Diving

101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			18.5	27.75	27.75	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	8.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.5	35.10	62.85	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0			14.5	27.55	90.40	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5			21.0	29.40	119.80	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	6.5	6.0	4.5	6.0			17.5	28.00	147.80	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	34.20	182.00	
202C Back Somersault	3	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	5.0			19.0	30.40	212.40	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

NZ-Age B 3m Girls

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
5 Erica PALTRIDGE (2008) -- Waitakere Diving													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.5			20.0	30.00	30.00	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.5	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			19.5	27.30	57.30	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.5	26.10	83.40	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.5			17.5	33.25	116.65	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	33.60	150.25	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	5.0			18.0	34.20	184.45	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	3.5	2.0			12.5	25.00	209.45	
6 Agata SOLINAS (2008) -- Wellington diving club													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			20.5	30.75	30.75	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.0			21.0	29.40	60.15	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5			15.5	26.35	86.50	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	6.0	5.0	6.0	7.0	6.5			18.5	33.30	119.80	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	4.5			15.5	23.25	143.05	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5			21.5	40.85	183.90	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.0			12.5	23.75	207.65	
7 Elizabeth DEARDEN (2008) -- Diving Ōtākou													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	7.0			17.5	26.25	26.25	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			18.0	32.40	58.65	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5			17.5	24.50	83.15	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.5	4.0	5.5	5.0	4.5			14.0	25.20	108.35	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	4.5	6.0	4.5	4.5			15.0	24.00	132.35	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.5	7.0			20.0	38.00	170.35	
202C Back Somersault	3	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	8.0	6.5			19.0	30.40	200.75	
8 Charlotte DAVEY (2008) -- Waikato diving													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	6.5	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.5			14.5	21.75	21.75	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	6.0	6.5	4.5	6.0	6.5			18.5	31.45	53.20	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.5	4.5	5.0	3.5	4.0			13.0	23.40	76.60	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	24.05	100.65	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	5.0	7.0			20.0	32.00	132.65	
302C Reverse Somersault	3	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5			17.5	29.75	162.40	
202C Back Somersault	3	1.6	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.5			12.0	19.20	181.60	
9 Grace YOUNG (2008) -- Harbour Diving													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			18.0	27.00	27.00	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.5	5.5			16.5	23.10	50.10	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5			15.0	27.00	77.10	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	3.5	5.5	2.5	4.5			13.5	25.65	102.75	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.5	31.20	133.95	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	2.0	3.5			11.0	22.00	155.95	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	5.0			12.5	23.75	179.70	
10 Bella MALLAM (2007) -- Diving Ōtākou													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5			13.5	20.25	20.25	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.0	4.5			13.5	24.30	44.55	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.5	18.85	63.40	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	5.0	6.0	5.5	4.5	5.0			15.5	26.35	89.75	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			16.0	24.00	113.75	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0			21.0	39.90	153.65	
202C Back Somersault	3	1.6	3.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	4.5			14.5	23.20	176.85	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

NZ-Age B 3m Girls

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
11 Parker DOUGHERTY (2008) -- Diving Ōtākou													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.0	4.0			12.0	18.00	18.00	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	4.5			17.0	28.90	46.90	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0			14.5	26.10	73.00	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			14.0	18.20	91.20	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0			14.0	21.00	112.20	
302C Reverse Somersault	3	1.7	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.0	27.20	139.40	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.5	29.00	168.40	
12 Zoe ATKINSON (2007) -- north harbour diving													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	6.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5			16.5	24.75	24.75	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0			14.5	20.30	45.05	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	3.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.5			11.5	20.70	65.75	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.0	5.0			14.0	25.20	90.95	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5			10.5	23.10	114.05	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.5			14.5	27.55	141.60	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.0			12.5	23.75	165.35	

Elite B Boys Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Abraham LI (2007) -- Diving Waitakere													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	7.5	8.5	7.5	7.0	8.5			23.5	37.60	37.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.0			14.0	29.40	67.00	
201B Back Dive	7.5	1.8	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5			21.5	38.70	105.70	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	6.0	5.0	7.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	36.75	142.45	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	5	2.1	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.5	4.0			11.5	24.15	166.60	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.8	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.5			12.5	35.00	201.60	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0			13.0	31.20	232.80	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	42.00	274.80	
2 Ross MILLER (2008) -- Wellington Diving Club													
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			19.5	25.35	25.35	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.0	5.5			17.0	25.50	50.85	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	7.0			19.0	28.50	79.35	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			19.0	30.40	109.75	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	3.5	3.5	5.0	4.5	4.5			12.5	21.25	131.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	5.5			18.5	31.45	162.45	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	5.0			19.5	39.00	201.45	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	6.0			15.5	32.55	234.00	

Elite B Girls Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Grace CAMPBELL (2007) -- North Harbour Diving													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.5	31.20	31.20	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	37.80	69.00	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			20.5	32.80	101.80	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.3	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.0	39.10	140.90	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	7.5	2.4	4.0	4.0	2.5	6.0	6.0			14.0	33.60	174.50	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	6.0	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.5			19.0	45.60	220.10	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	6.5	6.5	5.5	7.5	6.5			19.5	52.65	272.75	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Elite B Girls Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
2 Amelia JUDKINS (2007) -- Diving Waitakere													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	8.0			23.5	37.60	37.60	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5			19.5	31.20	68.80	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	5	2.1	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0			17.5	36.75	105.55	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	5.5	7.0	5.5	6.5	5.5			17.5	36.75	142.30	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	7.5	2.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5			22.0	44.00	186.30	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.5	39.60	225.90	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5			11.0	29.70	255.60	
3 Olivia FOX (2008) -- North Harbour Diving													
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	6.5	7.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			18.0	28.80	28.80	
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5			16.5	28.05	56.85	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.0	32.00	88.85	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	38.85	127.70	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	5.0	5.5	4.0	4.5	5.0			14.5	29.00	156.70	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.0			14.5	34.80	191.50	
612B Armstand Somersault	7.5	1.8	5.5	6.0	5.5	7.5	6.5			18.0	32.40	223.90	
4 Riley OXENHAM (2008) -- North Harbour Diving													
401B Inward Dive	7.5	1.4	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	26.60	26.60	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.5	28.00	54.60	
612B Armstand Somersault	7.5	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5			21.0	37.80	92.40	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	28.80	121.20	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	4.5	3.0	4.5	4.0	4.0			12.5	25.00	146.20	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5			19.5	42.90	189.10	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	2.5	2.5	3.0	2.0	3.0			8.0	19.20	208.30	
5 Lyvia NILSEN (2008) -- Diving Ōtākou													
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			16.0	20.80	20.80	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	18.00	38.80	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	28.80	67.60	
401B Inward Dive	7.5	1.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.5	27.30	94.90	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	4.5	6.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.5	24.80	119.70	
612B Armstand Somersault	7.5	1.8	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.5	4.0			13.5	24.30	144.00	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			19.5	42.90	186.90	
6 Lucia LUXTON (2008) -- Diving Otakou													
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	6.5	7.5	6.0	7.0	7.0			20.5	26.65	26.65	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	25.50	52.15	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	24.00	76.15	
401B Inward Dive	7.5	1.4	7.5	8.0	6.5	7.5	8.0			23.0	32.20	108.35	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.5	32.80	141.15	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5			15.5	34.10	175.25	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	1.0	1.5	1.5	2.5	2.5			5.5	9.35	184.60	2

Elite A Boys 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Luke SIPKES (2004) -- North Harbour Diving													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0			23.0	39.10	39.10	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	7.5			23.5	37.60	76.70	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5			23.0	39.10	115.80	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	8.0	8.5	9.0	10.0	9.0			26.5	39.75	155.55	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.5	47.25	202.80	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5			19.0	43.70	246.50	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	34.65	281.15	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.5	54.00	335.15	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	54.60	389.75	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.0	44.00	433.75	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Elite A Boys 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
2 Arno LEE (2004) -- Wellington Diving													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			21.0	35.70	35.70	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.5	36.55	72.25	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5			24.5	41.65	113.90	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	9.0			25.5	38.25	152.15	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5			22.5	47.25	199.40	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.5	42.90	242.30	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	44.20	286.50	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	37.95	324.45	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	44.10	368.55	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0			19.0	41.80	410.35	
3 Tino SCHLAGOWSKI (2006) -- Wellington Diving Club													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0			14.0	23.80	23.80	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5			17.0	25.50	49.30	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.5	32.80	82.10	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			15.0	25.50	107.60	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	4.0	5.0	4.0	3.5	5.0			13.0	27.30	134.90	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.0	4.5	4.5	3.0	4.5			13.0	28.60	163.50	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.5	34.80	198.30	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0			20.5	41.00	239.30	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.0			14.5	30.45	269.75	
5321D Reverse Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.8	4.5	2.5	3.0	3.5	3.5			10.0	18.00	287.75	
4 Rohan LECKIE-ZAHARIC (2004) -- Diving Ōtākou													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0			16.5	28.05	28.05	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	28.80	56.85	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0			14.0	23.80	80.65	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5			20.0	30.00	110.65	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.0	29.40	140.05	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	4.0			15.0	36.00	176.05	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	2.0	4.0	3.5	2.0	3.0			8.5	20.40	196.45	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	33.00	229.45	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	0.5	1.0	1.0	1.5	1.5			3.5	7.35	236.80	
5136D Forward 1½ Somersaults 3 Twists	1	3.1	1.5	2.0	0.5	3.0	0.5			4.0	12.40	249.20	

Elite A Girls 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Sophie DERBYSHIRE (2006) -- Wellington Diving Club													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	5.0	5.0	6.5	6.0			17.0	28.90	28.90	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	5.5			21.0	33.60	62.50	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.5	6.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.5	26.35	88.85	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.5			21.5	32.25	121.10	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	36.75	157.85	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5			13.0	29.90	187.75	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0			12.0	25.20	212.95	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.0			19.5	42.90	255.85	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	4.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.5			12.0	26.40	282.25	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Elite A Girls 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
2 Rhiannon MARRYATT (2004) -- North Harbour Diving													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	5.5			20.5	34.85	34.85	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5			20.0	30.00	64.85	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	25.50	90.35	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5			19.0	30.40	120.75	
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.5	4.0			12.5	21.25	142.00	
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist	1	1.9	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.5			12.5	23.75	165.75	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	30.00	195.75	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0			19.0	41.80	237.55	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	5.5			18.0	43.20	280.75	
3 Mikali DAWSON (2004) -- North Harbour Diving													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	4.5	6.5	7.0	4.0	5.0			16.0	20.80	20.80	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			20.0	30.00	50.80	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0			21.5	34.40	85.20	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	28.90	114.10	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.0			17.5	36.75	150.85	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	33.15	184.00	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.0	44.00	228.00	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5			12.5	25.00	253.00	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	1	2.5	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5			10.5	26.25	279.25	
4 Kade BACON-BOOTHAM (2006) -- Wellington diving club													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.5	26.35	26.35	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	26.25	52.60	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			16.5	26.40	79.00	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0			15.0	24.00	103.00	
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist	1	1.9	1.5	2.0	1.5	1.0	1.5			4.5	8.55	111.55	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.0	4.0			11.0	22.00	133.55	
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.0			13.5	22.95	156.50	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5			13.0	28.60	185.10	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.5	34.10	219.20	

NZ-Age A 3m Boys

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Kea REID (2005) -- Wellington Diving Club													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	29.25	29.25	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			20.5	28.70	57.95	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0			15.5	26.35	84.30	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	29.70	114.00	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	4.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5			17.5	35.00	149.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	27.20	176.20	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.0	6.5			19.0	36.10	212.30	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0			19.0	36.10	248.40	

NZ-Age A 3m Girls

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Imogen BEARD (2005) -- Wellington Diving Club													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	6.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0			22.0	33.00	33.00	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0			24.5	34.30	67.30	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5			16.5	29.70	97.00	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	7.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0			19.0	34.20	131.20	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	6.0	7.0	7.5	7.0			20.0	32.00	163.20	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0			19.5	37.05	200.25	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.0			18.5	40.70	240.95	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			14.0	29.40	270.35	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

NZ-Age A 3m Girls

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
2 Dayna ANDERSON (2006) -- Waikato Diving													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0			19.5	31.20	31.20	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	4.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.0			17.0	30.60	61.80	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.0	6.0	6.5	5.0	6.0			17.0	32.30	94.10	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			18.0	25.20	119.30	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	4.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5			10.5	21.00	140.30	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	7.0	7.0	6.5	5.5	5.5			19.0	36.10	176.40	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	4.5	5.5	5.5	3.5	3.0			13.5	28.35	204.75	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.5	4.5	3.0	3.5	3.5			11.5	25.30	230.05	
3 Lily AITKEN (2006) -- Waikato Diving													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.5	23.25	23.25	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0			15.0	25.50	48.75	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	2.0	4.0	3.5	3.0	4.5			10.5	18.90	67.65	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.0	5.5	4.0	4.5	5.5			15.0	21.00	88.65	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5			15.0	22.50	111.15	
202C Back Somersault	3	1.6	5.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	5.0			14.0	22.40	133.55	
302C Reverse Somersault	3	1.7	4.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	27.20	160.75	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	28.50	189.25	

Elite C Girls Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Pip LEE (2009) -- Diving Waitakere													
101B Forward Dive	7.5	1.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	27.75	27.75	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	5.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	27.75	55.50	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	24.00	79.50	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	29.75	109.25	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.0	6.0			17.0	28.90	138.15	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.0	37.40	175.55	
2 Carmen JUDD (2009) -- Diving Waitakere													
101B Forward Dive	7.5	1.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0			22.5	33.75	33.75	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	5.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	5.5			18.0	27.00	60.75	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	27.20	87.95	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0			16.5	24.75	112.70	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.0	6.5			19.5	31.20	143.90	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	4.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0			15.5	26.35	170.25	
3 Tuini ALLEN (2010) -- North harbour diving													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.5	6.5	8.0	6.5	6.0			19.5	33.15	33.15	
401B Inward Dive	7.5	1.4	6.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	22.40	55.55	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	27.75	83.30	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5			15.5	24.80	108.10	
612B Armstand Somersault	7.5	1.8	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	24.30	132.40	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	37.40	169.80	
4 Freya DOUGLAS (2009) -- Waikato													
401B Inward Dive	7.5	1.4	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	25.20	25.20	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.0			12.5	20.00	45.20	
301C Reverse Dive	7.5	1.8	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.0	27.00	72.20	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5			16.0	25.60	97.80	
612B Armstand Somersault	7.5	1.8	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.0	25.20	123.00	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.9	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			15.0	28.50	151.50	

Open Men 1m, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Liam STONE (1996) -- North Harbour Diving													

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Open Men 1m, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	69.75	69.75	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	24.0	62.40	132.15	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	1	3.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	14.5	43.50	175.65	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	17.5	52.50	228.15	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	16.5	49.50	277.65	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	3.2	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	22.5	72.00	349.65	

2 Frazer TAVENER (2002) -- Diving Waitakere

405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.0	21.0	65.10	65.10	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	22.5	58.50	123.60	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	21.5	55.90	179.50	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	17.5	52.50	232.00	
5333D Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists	1	2.6	5.5	5.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	19.5	50.70	282.70	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	21.5	49.45	332.15	

3 Cameron MILLER (2003) -- Wellington Diving Club

403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	43.20	43.20	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	13.0	31.20	74.40	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	12.0	24.00	98.40	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	3.5	3.5	3.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	11.5	24.15	122.55	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	3.0	2.5	3.0	3.5	2.0	2.5	3.5	8.5	17.85	140.40	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	2.5	3.5	4.0	9.5	20.90	161.30	

Open Women 1m, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Maggie SQUIRE (2005) -- North Harbour Diving													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	21.0	50.40	50.40	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	13.5	31.05	81.45	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	17.5	42.00	123.45	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	16.5	42.90	166.35	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	16.5	42.90	209.25	

2 Sophie DERBYSHIRE (2006) -- Wellington Diving Club

103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	17.5	29.75	29.75	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	19.5	44.85	74.60	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	15.5	32.55	107.15	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	19.0	41.80	148.95	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.5	5.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	14.5	31.90	180.85	

Open Team Event

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Luke SIPKES (2004) + Maggie SQUIRE (2005) -- North Harbour Diving													
612B Armstand Somersault	10	2.0	9.0	9.0	8.5	7.5	9.0			26.5	53.00	53.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	36.00	89.00	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.0			23.5	70.50	159.50	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.0	4.0	5.5	4.5	4.0			12.5	35.00	194.50	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.5	7.5			23.0	73.60	268.10	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0			12.0	36.00	304.10	
2 Frazer TAVENER (2002) + Amelia JUDKINS (2007) -- Diving Waitakere													
621B Armstand Back ½ Somersault	10	2.0	6.5	5.0	8.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	39.00	39.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.5			20.0	42.00	81.00	
5337D Reverse 1½ Som 3½ Twists	3	3.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5			14.5	50.75	131.75	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5			25.0	50.00	181.75	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.0	5.0	6.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	45.00	226.75	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			20.0	38.00	264.75	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points